1



MAN KC

2

.

.

•

·

| | COVE | RLETTER | | | |
|---|---|--|---|--|--|
| Department of New Filing Sec Division of Cor P. O. Box 6327 Fallahassee, FI | ction rporations | | | | |
| SUBJECT: | STEGIS LOC (PROPOSED CORPORA | JSTIL INC. TENAME- <u>MUSTINCL</u> | UDE SUFFIX) | | |
| Enclosed are ar | n original and one (1) copy of the art | icles of incorporation and | l a check_for: | | |
| | 00 🗍 \$78.75 Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO | S87.50 Filing Fec, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status Status Status | | |
| FROM | MARIA E RUIZ | . | | | |
| PROM | Name (Printed or typed) 7750 SW 117TH AVE SUITE 203 | | | | |
| | Address | | | | |
| | MIAMI, FLORIDA 33183 | | | | |
| | City 305 595-2407 | , State & Zip | | | |
| | | Telephone number | | | |
| | MARIAQUIROS9@HOTMAIL.COM | · · · · r · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | |
| | + | ed for future annual report | notification) | | |
| | E-inali autiless, the de use | | , | | |

۰.

:

٠,

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

| Principal street address Mailing address, if different SW 107 AVE Milling address, if different MI FLORIDA 33176 |
|---|
| MI FLORIDA 33176 CLE III _ PURPOSE urpose for which the corporation is organized is: ANY AND ALL LEGAL PURPOSES X Sector States CLE IV_SHARES 100 umber of shares of stock is: 100 CLE V_INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS |
| CLE III PURPOSE ANY AND ALL LEGAL PURPOSES rpose for which the corporation is organized is: ANY AND ALL LEGAL PURPOSES r Image: State of the corporation is organized is: Image: State of the corporation is organized is: r Image: State of the corporation is organized is: Image: State of the corporation is organized is: r Image: State of the corporation is organized is: Image: State of the corporation is organized is: r Image: State of the corporation is organized is: Image: State of the corporation is organized is: r Image: State of the corporation is organized is: Image: State of the corporation is organized is: r Image: State of the corporation is organized is: Image: State of the corporation is organized is: r Image: State of the corporation is organized is: Image: State of the corporation is organized is: r Image: State of the corporation is organized is: Image: State of the corporation is organized is: r Image: State of the corporation is organized is: Image: State of the corporation is: r Image: State of the corporation is: Image: State of the corporation is: r Image: State of the corporation is: Image: State of the corporation is: r Image: State of the corporation is: |
| CLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS |
| <u>CLE IV SHARES</u> Inmber of shares of stock is: 100 <u>CLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> |
| <u>CLE IV SHARES</u> umber of shares of stock is: <u>CLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> |
| <u>CLE IV SHARES</u> umber of shares of stock is: |
| <u>CLE IV SHARES</u> umber of shares of stock is: <u>CLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> |
| <u>CLE IV SHARES</u> umber of shares of stock is: <u>CLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> |
| <u>CLE IV SHARES</u> umber of shares of stock is: <u>CLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS</u> |
| CLE IV SHARES 100 umber of shares of stock is: CLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS |
| Address Address: |
| MIAMI FLORIDA 33176 |
| |
| Name and Title: |
| |
| a dia dia mandri di di di di di di di di |
| Address Address: |
| Address Address: |
| Address Address: |
| Address Address: |
| |

| | · · · · | , <i>, ,</i> | |
|---|---|--|-------------------------------|
| | · · · · | · | |
| Name and Title: | | Name and Title: | |
| Addre | 55 | Address: | <u> </u> |
| • | | | |
| | | | |
| | · · · | | |
| ARTICI E VI | <u>_REGISTERED AGENT</u> | | |
| The name and 1 | Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptabl | c) of the registered agent is: | |
| Name: | ANGEL MENDEZ HERNANDEZ | y of the reputered agent is, | |
| Address: | 8835 SW 107 AVE | <u> </u> | |
| | MIAMI FLORIDA 33176 | | |
| | | | |
| <u>ARTICLE VII</u> | INCORPORATOR | | |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| | ddress of the incorporator is: ANGEL MENDEZ HERNANDEZ | | |
| Name: | | <u> </u> | |
| . Address: | 8835 SW 107 AVE | | |
| | MIAMI, FLORIDA 33176 | | |
| Note: If the date the document's c | date is listed, the date must be specific and ca inserted in this block does not meet the applica effective date on the Department of State's recor- medas registered agent to accept service of process in a service of process. | ble statutory filing requirements, thi ds. | s date will not be listed as |
| certificat up | in the and accept the appointment as regi | tered agent and agree to act in this o | apacity |
| × | 100 | | 09/24/2024 |
| · · · · · · | Required Signature/Registered Agent | | Date |
| i submit this doc document to the | cheint and affirm that the facts stated herein of Department of State constitutes a third degree fet | re true. I am aware that the false i ony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S. | nformation submitted in 5. |
| - T | This | | 09/24/2024 |
| Required Signatu | ire/Incorporator | Date | |
| | | | |
| | · · | | |
| | | | |
| | · · · · | | |
| | | | |
| | | | , |
| | | | |
| | • | | · . |
| · · | •. | | - |
| n de la companya de l Norma de la companya d | | | |